
 
 
 

Public Works Standards, Inc. 
Greenbook Committee 

Stabilized Base Task Force 
MINUTES 

Tuesday, December 2, 2014 
 

I. The meeting was called to order at 9:47 a.m. by Krishna Nadaraja, 
Stabilized Base Task Force Chair 
 

II. The following attendees participated in the meeting: 

Name  Agency/Company  Telephone  E‐mail Address 
Jim O’Kane PRS (818) 790-8943 jvokane@gmail.com 
Roger Schlierkamp GMU (562) 426-3355 rschlierkamp@gmugeo.com 
Krishna Nadaraja OC Public Works (714) 245-4516 krishnamenon.nadaraja@ocpw.ocgov.com 
Morey Bouzari LA COUNTY (626) 476-7778 mbouzar@ladwp.org 
Tom Williams LaBelle Marvin Inc. (714) 546-3468 twilliams@labellemarvin.com 
Marco A. Estrada PRS (951) 205-6000 marcoestrada@pavementrecycling.com 
Jeff Wykoff CNCA (949) 689-6961 Jeff.wykoff@cncement.org 
Keegan Fahey LADPW (626) 458-3190 kfahey@dpw.lacounty.gov 
Durand Long OC Public Works (714) 667-4959 durand.long@ocpw.ocgov.com 
Sean Lally OC Public Works (714) 667-3277 sean.lally@ocpw.ocgov.com 

 
III. Old Business 

1. Change No. 225NS 
- Committee reviewed Change No. 225NS revisions from October 7, 2014 Stabilized 

Base Task Force Meeting 

IV. New Business 
1. Change No. 225NS 

- Committee reviewed Subsection 301-6 LIME STABILIZED PULVERIZED BASE 
(LSPB) 

1. Task Force ended review at subsection 301-6.3 Equipment 
 

V. Next Meeting - The meeting will be held on Tuesday, January 6, 2014 in the OC Construction 
Conference Room A, 1152 E. Fruit Street, Santa Ana, CA 92701 at 9:30 am. 

VI.  
Adjournment - The meeting adjourned at 11:05 a.m. 
Krishna Nadaraja 
(714) 667-4959 
 

Dates for Meetings in 2015 
 

January 6 
 

 
February 3 

 
March 3 

 
April 7 

 
May 5 

 
June 2 

 
July 7 

 

 
August 4 

 

 
September 1 

 
October 6 

 
November 3 

 
December 1 

 


